2015 Concert in the Park

- Presented by -

The Alger Parks & Recreation Department

Bayshore Park 6:30 — 8:30 pm

Thursday July 2 DayDreamers

Tuesday July 7 Evergreen 7

Tuesday July 14 GrassFire BlueGrass Band
Tuesday July 21 Flat Broke Blues Band

Tuesday July 28 Nothing Less Party Band

Tuesday August 4 Maynard Brothers & Sister Debbie
Tuesday August 11 Kraig Kenning

Tuesday August 18 Jim and Ray

Tuesday August 25 Gator & the River Boys

Tuesday September 1 Turn Style

Honorary Concert Supporters
Munising Visitors Bureau

Central Upper Peninsula Planning and Development
Peoples State Bank
Putvins Healthmart of Munising / Radio Shack Dealer
Dental Associates of Munising

Munising Downtown Development

Local Businesses: Organizations:
Hiawatha Telephone Company Munising Rotary Club
Sault Tribe of Chippewa Indians Kiwanis Club of Munising
Upper Michigan Community Credit Union Individuals: Knights of Columbus

Holiday Inn Express Tim & Ellen Hass Munising Moose Lodge
Yule Log Resort . N
Neenah Paper Don Corp Munising Volunteer Firefighters
Main Street Pizza Nancy Murray Munising Lions Club
Terrace Motel Francis & Karen Jones
Alger Falls Motel In Memory of Mike Feldhusen
Ameriprise Financial Cliff & Patricia Crockford
Bowerman Funeral Home

Stylistics

Munising Flower Shop

In-Kind Services:
City of Munising

A HUGE Thank You to Sombrero Sound Jimmy Supanich for all his hard work & dedication
Support provided by the Michigan Council for Arts and Cultural Affairs, the National Endowment for the Arts and

the CUPPAD Regional Commission
387-5636 algerparksrecdept@yahoo.com




